

RSA No. 594 of 2019 & COST NO.19856/2020

15.07.2020 Present: Ms. Anaida Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellants,
through Video Conferencing.
Mr.Romesh Verma, Advocate, for respondent No.1,
through Video Conferencing.
None for respondent No.2.

CMP(M) No. 354 of 2020 in COST No.19856/2020

Reply be filed within four weeks.

RSA No.594 of 2019

List for consideration after four weeks.

CMP No. 15306 of 2019

Reply be filed within four weeks.

List alongwith main appeal.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

July 15, 2020
(Purohit)